1
1.1.26	 EATON	 www.eaton.com
1.5
Mains powered and
still flexible
These powerful explosion-pro-
tected hand lamps with LEDs
were developed especially for

84-TL34-00000-SET 34 34 0,16 84TL3400000SET
Magnetic fi xing clips For diameter Dimension A Weight (kg) Order No.
71-19018-000 50 130 0,21 7119018000
71-19022-000 60 215 0,68 7119022000
Other accessories/sizes on request
All dimensions in mm.
Ordering details hand lamps
Dimensions
Type Lumen
output (lm)
Lamp
power
Voltage A B C D Weight
(kg)
Order No.
77-HL43LED0383-1250-105 1100 10  Watt 12-50 V AC/DC 505 195 66 43 1,5 HL43dLED100383LV
77-HL43LED0383-100265-105 1100 10  Watt 100-265 V AC 505 195 66 43 1,5 HL43dLED100383
77-HL43LED0460-1250-105 1100 10  Watt 12-50 V AC/DC 581 266 66 43 1,5 HL43dLED100460LV
77-HL43LED0460-100265-105 1100 10  Watt 100-265 V AC 581 266 66 43 1,5 HL43dLED100460
Ordering details tube ligths
Dimensions
Type Lumen
output (lm)
Lamp
power
Voltage A B C D Weight
(kg)
Order No.
77-TL43LED0383-1250-105 1100 10  Watt 12-50 V AC/DC 505 300 66 43 1,5 TL43dLED100383LV
77-TL43LED0383-100265-105 1100 10  Watt 100-265 V AC 505 300 66 43 1,5 TL43dLED100383
77-TL60LED0870-1250-105 1650 15  Watt 12-50 V AC/DC 991 821 82 60 2,2 TL60dLED150870LV
77-TL60LED0870-100265-105 1650 15  Watt 100-265 V AC 991 821 82 60 2,2 TL60dLED150870
77-TL60LED1175-1250-105 2420 22  Watt 12-50 V AC/DC 1296 1126 82 60 2,8 TL60dLED221175LV
77-TL60LED1175-100265-105 2420 22  Watt 100-265 V AC 1269 1126 82 60 2,8 TL60dLED221175
83-TL100LEDDE0605-1250-105-3 3300 3x10  Watt 12-50 V AC/DC 655 522 100 100 4,0 TL100at300605LV
83-TL100LEDDE0605-100265-105-3 3300 3x10  Watt 100-265 V AC 655 522 100 100 4,0 TL100at300605
83-TL100LEDDE1245-1250-105-3 7260 3x22  Watt 12-50 V AC/DC 1290 1157 100 100 4,7 TL100at661245LV
83-TL100LEDDE1245-100265-105-3 7260 3x22  Watt 100-265 V AC 1290 1157 100 100 4,7 TL100at661245